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Women / 2 / 5-6 jr.
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Klein257
Bright Stars

9.325 9.200 9.6009.475 37.600
4T 5T 1 1 1 

1 

Gianna Gill171
Spartan Gymnastics

9.025 9.550 9.2009.250 37.025
9 1 3T 6 2 

2 

Giovanna Pannorfi169
Rock Gymnastics

9.475 8.950 9.4009.175 37.000
1 13 8 2T 3T

3T

Gaby Rotoli301
US Gym Dev. Ctr. II

8.900 9.475 9.3509.275 37.000
11 2 2 4 3T

3T

Lunella Cappello162
Rock Gymnastics

9.450 9.200 8.9009.225 36.775
2 5T 5T 14T 5 

5 

Lindsay Galloway214
WillMoor

9.275 9.175 8.9009.200 36.550
6T 7T 7 14T 6 

6 

Vivi Castro267
Tumble Techs

9.350 9.150 9.0259.000 36.525
3 10 12 11 7 

7 

Liliana Creighton224
ACG

8.650 9.175 9.2509.125 36.200
15T 7T 9 5 8 

8 

Michayla Rogers236
Jersey All Star

9.275 8.900 9.4008.400 35.975
6T 16 19T 2T 9 

9 

Kendall Ciallella211
WillMoor

8.500 9.050 9.1009.250 35.900
19 12 3T 7T 10 

10 

Anabella Del Valle212
WillMoor

8.450 9.275 8.9009.075 35.700
20 4 10T 14T 11 

11 

Sienna Velozo269
Tumble Techs

9.325 9.125 8.8508.375 35.675
4T 11 21 18 12 

12 

Grace Comito223
ACG

8.050 9.350 9.0009.225 35.625
23 3 5T 12 13 

13 

Dahlia Richey259
Bright Stars

9.150 8.675 9.0508.700 35.575
8 19 16 10 14 

14 

Maddie Neumann293
Envision

8.650 9.175 8.9508.750 35.525
15T 7T 15 13 15 

15 

Solana Bennett274
ENA

8.725 8.925 8.3009.075 35.025
13 14T 10T 22T 16 

16 

Alexis Evancho175
Magma

8.675 8.925 8.9008.450 34.950
14 14T 18 14T 17 

17 

Adriana Villopoto270
Tumble Techs

8.600 8.750 9.1008.350 34.800
17T 17 22 7T 18 

18 

Myeya Johnson292
Envision

8.300 8.500 9.1008.775 34.675
21T 21 14 7T 19 

19 

Cayleigh Rohlfs281
ENA

8.600 8.700 8.7758.300 34.375
17T 18 23 20 20 

20 

Adri. Minott218
WillMoor

9.000 8.000 8.5008.850 34.350
10 24 13 21 21 

21 

Gianna Ricardo-Rivera280
ENA

8.850 8.375 8.3008.675 34.200
12 22 17 22T 22 

22 

Giuliana Dean225
ACG

8.300 8.250 8.8258.400 33.775
21T 23 19T 19 23 

23 

Peyton Long178
Magma

7.100 8.600 8.3008.150 32.150
24 20 24 22T 24 

24 
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